SERIES 89 NANOMINIATURE
Single and Dual Row Nano Strip Connectors
SI
N
G
LE
 A
N

Typical Applications include UAVs, satellites,
missile systems and geophysical instruments.
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number 890-049 -9 P -BST 1 -P1 MH
Series 890-049 = single row, plastic shell Nano Strip vertical thru-hole PCB connector
Number of Cavities
1 thru 40 = Total number of cavities including cavities used for guide pins and
disabled cavities used for mounting holes, if any. See Table I
Contact Type P = Pin (plug)	 S = Socket (receptacle)
Termination Type BST = Board straight thru-hole
PC Tail Length 1 = .110		  2 = .172		  3 = .140; wire length in inches
Optional Guide Pin
Omit for no guide pin
(Guide pin in receptacle, accepts guide pin in plug)
P1 = Guide pin or accepts guide pin in position 1 (add 1 cavity to number of active contacts)
PB = Guide pin or accepts guide pin in 1 and last position (add 2 cavities to number of active contacts)
PX = Guide pin or accepts guide pin in  position specified by “X” (add 1 cavity to number of active contacts)
Optional Mounting Holes Omit for no mounting holes	 MH = Mounting holes (add 6 cavities to number of active contacts)
OPTIONAL MOUNTING HOLES
CLEARANCE FOR 1MM SCREW
890-049-9P-BST1-P1MH 890-049-9S-BST1-P1MH
OPTIONAL GUIDE PIN
9 TOTAL
2 ACTIVE CONTACTS
+1 P1 GUIDE PIN
+6 MOUNTING HOLES
NUMBER OF CAVITIES
 EXAMPLE
PCB LAYOUT
CAVITY 2 PLUG
CAVITY 1 PLUG
SEE NOTE 5
CAVITY 2
RECEPTACLE
CAVITY 1
RECEPTACLE
SEE NOTE 5
NANO STRIP
RECEPTACLE
PCB LAYOUT
COMPONENT
SIDE
NANO STRIP
PLUG PCB
LAYOUT
COMPONENT
SIDE
.016 (0.41)
.013 (0.33)  TYP
.016 (0.41)
.013 (0.33)
 TYP
.050 (1.27) TYP
.050 (1.27)
.025 (0.64) TYP
.050 (1.27)
Ø
Ø